
 

 

FASE PREVIA S14 S16 

MONZÓN 18 ENERO 2025 

 

         



  60 METROS MASCULINO S16 v.v. -0,8   MARCA 

1 120 GRACIA ROYES MARTI CA FRAGA 9,00 

2 119 CHAVARRÍA  SISO EDGAR CA FRAGA 9,35 

       

  60 METROS FEMENINO S16 V.V. 0.3   MARCA 

1 757 GARCIA  GARRIGA MARTINA HINACO MONZÓN 8.96 

2 776 HUGUET MARTEL MAYA CA BINÉFAR 9.26 

3 772 ABADIA ABELLA LARA CA BINÉFAR 9.56 

4 821 FOFANA RODRIGUEZ AISHA CA BINÉFAR 9.68 

5 635 BALLABRIGA  VINOS JULIA CA BARBASTRO 9.73 

6 688 CHAVARRIA COLEA  MARÍA CA FRAGA 9.95 

7 693 CABRERO PUEYO PAOLA CA FRAGA 10.02 

8 778 CAGIGOS MORA ELBA CA BINÉFAR 10.22 

     
 

 

  60 METROS FEMENINO S16 v.v. 0.2   MARCA 

1 771 SAGARRA AGUILERA SOFIA CA BINÉFAR 8.43 

2 756 ISAIZ ROYO TELMA HINACO MONZÓN 8.75 

3 751 SOPENA ARROYO CLAUDIA HINACO MONZÓN 8.95 

4 687 PORTOLÉS ALONSO IRENE CA FRAGA 8.96 

5 691 JAVIERRRE CHINE ANA CA FRAGA 9.41 

6 694 LALUEZA NIUBO DANIELA CA FRAGA 9.42 

7 695 POLO MARTOS NERES CA FRAGA 9.76 

     
 

 

  60 METROS MASCULINO S14 V.V. -0,8   MARCA 

1 1090 MAO   YANBO CA BARBASTRO 8,86 

2 1088 PINTADO  PERA SERGIO CA BARBASTRO 9,00 

3 1144 GONZALEZ POLO ALVARO HINACO MONZÓN 9,02 



4 1148 BOIX OSET ERIK HINACO MONZÓN 10,11 

5 1159 GARCIA TORGUET JORGE CA BINÉFAR 10,26 

6 1217 ALCARAZ JIMENEZ HUGO ATLETISMO PÓMEZ 10,60 

7 1151 JULIAN VILARO ALEJANDRO HINACO MONZÓN 11,20 

  
 

    

  60 METROS FEMENINO S14 v.v. -1,3   MARCA 

1 1745 CAÑIZARES RASO MARA  HINACO MONZÓN 9,40 

2 1761 LAMPORLANES BONA BLANCA CA BINÉFAR 9,62 

3 1751 ESTEBAN BUIL MARTINA HINACO MONZÓN 9,96 

4 1754 GARCIA  GARRIGA VALERIA HINACO MONZÓN 10,20 

5 1774 BALLARIN TORGUET AINA CA BINÉFAR 10,79 

6 1805 CARNE SECO AINARA CA FRAGA 10,80 

7 1749 BARRANCO GUZMAN CLAUDIA  HINACO MONZÓN 10,85 

8 1755 ALVIRA CHESA SARA HINACO MONZÓN 10,89 

  
 

    

  60 METROS FEMENINO S14  v.v. - 0.5   MARCA 

1 1750 PLASENCIA DURAN NAOMY HINACO MONZÓN 9.91 

2 1753 PENA ARNAL CANDELA HINACO MONZÓN 10.05 

3 1748 SOPENA ARROYO MARTINA HINACO MONZÓN 10.38 

4 1824 ORTIZ SESE VERONICA ATLETISMO PÓMEZ 10.44 

5 1742 RABHI   DOUNIA HINACO MONZÓN 10.45 

6 1744 TICHERFATINE CHABANE LINA HINACO MONZÓN 10.69 

7 1795 SAHUN NAVARRO LUCIA ATLETISMO PÓMEZ 10.74 

 

  600 METROS MASCULINO S16     MARCA 

1 153 ALMUNIA CORDOBA CARLOS CA BINÉFAR 1,56,02 



2 151 VIERA RANGEL GUSTAVO CA BINÉFAR 1,56,09 

3 119 CHAVARRÍA  SISO EDGAR CA FRAGA 2,02,29 

       

  600 METROS FEMENINO S16     MARCA 

1 644 TORRES  VILLAR DIANA CA BARBASTRO 1,53,16 

2 777 CASAS LARRULL MIRIAM CA BINÉFAR 1,59,30 

3 752 CASTANERA PERUGA MARIA HINACO MONZÓN 2,03,27 

4 688 CHAVARRIA COLEA  MARÍA CA FRAGA 2,09,73 

       

  500 METROS MASCULINO S14     MARCA 

1 1088 PINTADO  PERA SERGIO CA BARBASTRO 1,29,28 

2 1161 MUR FERNANDEZ DIEGO CA BINÉFAR 1,40,17 

3 1148 BOIX OSET ERIK HINACO MONZÓN 1,49,52 

       

  500 METROS FEMENINO S14     MARCA 

1 1763 TORRES FIALLO DANNA CA BINÉFAR 1,37,71 

2 1746 INGLAN LLORENTE MARTA  HINACO MONZÓN 1,41,57 

3 1642 LISA  SIN CARLA CA BARBASTRO 1,43,15 

4 1827 TONKARA TONKARA BINTOU CA BINÉFAR 1,44,77 

5 1749 BARRANCO GUZMAN CLAUDIA  HINACO MONZÓN 1,52,02 

 

  60 m.v. MASCULINO S16 v.v. -0,4   MARCA 

1 142 MARTIN LACOSTA MIGUEL HINACO MONZÓN 10,25 

2 145 CORTADA ANGULO HECTOR HINACO MONZÓN 12,50 

 
 
        



  60 m.v. FEMENINO S16 v.v. -0,5   MARCA 

1 763 ANGUSTO TRIGO VALERIA HINACO MONZÓN 10,14 

2 768 MARTI TRIGO ANGELA HINACO MONZÓN 11,64 

3 694 LALUEZA NIUBO DANIELA CA FRAGA 12,25 

4 693 CABRERO PUEYO PAOLA CA FRAGA 12,97 

5 760 CHAIRI ELJAANIN INSAF HINACO MONZÓN 13,27 

       

  60 m.v. FEMENINO S16 v.v. -0,8   MARCA 

1 687 Portolés  Alonso Irene  CA FRAGA 12,18 

2 692 Sole Ibarz Andrea  CA FRAGA 12,58 

3 689 Santamaría Acosta Nerea  CA FRAGA 12,62 

4 695 Polo  Martos Nerea  CA FRAGA 12,81 

5 690 Sangare  Samake Awa  CA FRAGA 14,33 

       

  60 m.v. MASCULINO S14 v.v. - 0,6   MARCA 

1 1145 MONSONET PEREZ IKER HINACO MONZÓN 12,47 

       

  60 m.v. FEMENINO S14 v.v. - 0,8   MARCA 

1 1642 LISA  SIN CARLA CA BARBASTRO 12,31 

2 1745 CAÑIZARES RASO MARA  HINACO MONZÓN 12,35 

3 1746 INGLAN LLORENTE MARTA  HINACO MONZÓN 12,84 

4 1760 CONTE  SORINAS AMAIA CA BINÉFAR 12,87 

5 1747 KERMICHE   CELINE HINACO MONZÓN 13,23 

       

  60 m.v. FEMENINO S14 v.v. - 0.2   MARCA 

1 1702 SALAMO BARO LAIA CA FRAGA 12,06 

2 1744 TICHERFATINE CHABANE LINA HINACO MONZÓN 12,55 



3 1766 ORIACH VICENTE CAYETANA CA BINÉFAR 12,68 

4 1742 RABHI   DOUNIA HINACO MONZÓN 13,31 

5 1764 RAMI  IRICIBAR SOFIA CA BINÉFAR 13,89 

 

  ALTURA FEMENINO S14     0,90 0,95 1,00 1,05     MARCA 

1 1827 TONKARA TONKARA BINTOU CA BINÉFAR o o xo xxx     1,00 

             

  ALTURA FEMENINO S16     1,10 1,20 1,25 1,30 1,35 1,38 MARCA 

1 772 ABADIA ABELLA LARA CA BINÉFAR o o o xxo xo xxx 1,35 

2 763 ANGUSTO TRIGO VALERIA HINACO MONZÓN o o o o xxx   1,30 

3 689 SANTAMARÍA ACOSTA NEREA CA FRAGA o o o xo xxx   1,30 

4 752 CASTANERA PERUGA MARIA HINACO MONZÓN o o xxx       1,20 

5 768 MARTI TRIGO ANGELA HINACO MONZÓN xo xxx         1,10 

             

  ALTURA MASCULINA S16     1,10 1,20 1,25 1,30 1,35   MARCA 

1 145 CORTADA ANGULO HECTOR HINACO MONZÓN o o o xo xxx   1,30 

 

  TRIPLE  FEMENINO S16     1 2 3 4 MARCA 

1 641 GRACIA LÓPEZ JULIA CA BARBASTRO 9,61 (0,2) 9,91 (0,5) X X 9,91 (0,5) 

2 777 CASAS LARRULL MIRIAM CA BINÉFAR 9,02 (0,0) 9,33 (0,8) 9,22 (0,4) 9,25 (0,2) 9,33 (0,8) 

3 690 SANGARE SAMAKE AWA CA FRAGA 9,18 (0,6) 9,15 (0,0) X X 9,18 (0,6) 

4 691 JAVIERRRE CHINE ANA CA FRAGA 8,34 (0,3) 8,73 (0,3) 9,13 (0,1) 9,08 (0,6) 9,13 (0,1) 

5 759 FARO DA SILVA REBECA HINACO MONZÓN 8,53 (0,2) 8,24 (0,4) 8,43 (0,0) 8,69 (0,5) 8,69 (0,5) 

6 775 BAYONA BROTO ADRIANA CA BINÉFAR 8,29 (0,2) X 7,95 (0,0) 7,83 (0,3) 8,29 (0,2) 

7 778 CAGIGOS MORA ELBA CA BINÉFAR 7,95 (0,5) 7,89 (0,8) 7,76 (0,2) X 7,95 (0,5) 

  
 

       
 



  TRIPLE  MASCULINO S16     1 2 3 4 MARCA 

1 120 GRACIA ROYES MARTI CA FRAGA 7,88 (0,0) 7,62 (0,5) 8,06 (0,2) 8,04 (0,2) 8,06 (0,2) 

           

  TRIPLE  FEMENINO S14     1 2 3 4 MARCA 

1 1756 JARNE FONTAN VALERIA CA BINÉFAR 9,02 (0,5) 8,89 (0,2) X 9,13 (0,3) 9,13 (0,3) 

2 1750 PLASENCIA DURAN NAOMY HINACO MONZÓN 8,39 (0,2) 7,62 (0,5) - - 8,39 (0,2) 

3 1641 GIL VELA CARLOTA CA BARBASTRO 8,06 (0,0) 7,93 (0,4) 7,88 (0,0) X 8,06 (0,0) 

4 1640 COLOMÉ GARCÍA ELIA CA BARBASTRO X 7,87 (0,0) 7,65 (0,2) 7,92 (0,0) 7,92 (0,0) 

5 1754 GARCIA  GARRIGA VALERIA HINACO MONZÓN 7,45 (0,5) 7,28 (0,2) 7,29 (0,4) 7,40 (0,0) 7,45 (0,5) 

6 1751 ESTEBAN BUIL MARTINA HINACO MONZÓN X 6,15 (0,5) 7,23 (0,2) X 7,23 (0,2) 

7 1753 PENA ARNAL CANDELA HINACO MONZÓN 7,14 (0,2) 7,09 (0,0) 7,19 (0,5) 6,99 (0,0) 7,19 (0,2) 

8 1755 ALVIRA CHESA SARA HINACO MONZÓN 6,50 (0,2) 6,40 (0,6) 6,74 (0,8) 6,52 (0,4) 6,74 (0,8) 

  
 

        

  TRIPLE  MASCULINO S14     1 2 3 4 MARCA 

1 1089 SANCHO MURILLO MARCO CA BARBASTRO X 7,59 (0,2) X 7,73 (0,0) 7,73 (0,0) 

2 1145 MONSONET PEREZ IKER HINACO MONZÓN 7,95 (0,0) 7,21 (0,1) 7,56 (0,0) 7,74 (0,2) 7,95 (0,0) 

  1151 JULIAN VILARO ALEJANDRO HINACO MONZÓN X X X X   

 

  PESO FEMENINO S16     1 2 3 4 MARCA 

1 764 PASCUAL  CAVERO RUTH HINACO MONZÓN 7,60 6,55 7,34 7,42 7,60 

2 767 PLANAS ARAN GISELA HINACO MONZÓN 7,07 6,65 6,97 7,31 7,31 

3 795 VALLES TALALLER CAROLINA CA JACA 7,02 7,04 6,99 X 7,04 

4 692 SOLE IBARZ ANDREA CA FRAGA 6,86 6,11 6,78 7,00 7,00 

5 771 SAGARRA AGUILERA SOFIA CA BINÉFAR 6,95 6,72 6,50 6,79 6,95 

6 635 BALLABRIGA  VINOS JULIA CA BARBASTRO 6,57 6,40 X 5,76 6,57 

7 776 HUGUET MARTEL MAYA CA BINÉFAR 6,53 5,40 X 5,47 6,53 

8 821 FOFANA RODRIGUEZ AISHA CA BINÉFAR X 5,69 5,31 5,56 5,69 



  
 

       
 

  PESO MASCULINO S16     1 2 3 4 MARCA 

  151 VIERA RANGEL GUSTAVO CA BINÉFAR 7,63 7,84 7,93 7,51 7,93 

  142 MARTIN LACOSTA MIGUEL HINACO MONZÓN 7,23 7,32 7,14 X 7,32 

  152 GONZALEZ TEIXIDO ALONSO CA BINÉFAR 6,29 7,18 6,47 7,01 7,18 

           

  PESO FEMENINO S14     1 2 3 4 MARCA 

1 1217 ALCARAZ JIMENEZ HUGO ATLETISMO PÓMEZ 6,32 6,21 6,03 5,99 6,32 

2 1747 KERMICHE   CELINE HINACO MONZÓN 5,58 6,16 5,88 5,54 6,16 

3 1795 SAHUN NAVARRO LUCIA ATLETISMO PÓMEZ 5,35 5,32 5,94 6,08 6,08 

4 1761 LAMPORLANES BONA BLANCA CA BINÉFAR 5,52 5,44 5,98 5,40 5,98 

5 1760 CONTE  SORINAS AMAIA CA BINÉFAR X 5,04 5,22 5,40 5,40 

6 1702 ASALAMO BARO LAIA CA FRAGA 4,72 4,87 4,52 5,23 5,23 

7 1766 ORIACH VICENTE CAYETANA CA BINÉFAR 5,14 4,68 4,81 4,20 5,14 

8 1824 ORTIZ SESE VERONICA ATLETISMO PÓMEZ 5,07 4,80 4,75 4,72 5,07 

9 1763 TORRES FIALLO DANNA CA BINÉFAR 4,41 4,25 - - 4,25 

10 1805 CARNE SECO AINARA CA FRAGA 3,66 2,63 3,90 4,06 4,06 

11 1764 RAMI  IRICIBAR SOFIA CA BINÉFAR 3,74 3,92 3,76 3,97 3,97 

           

  PESO MASCULINO S14     1 2 3 4 MARCA 

1 1144 GONZALEZ POLO ALVARO HINACO MONZÓN 6,97 6,30 6,44 6,50 6,97 

2 1161 MUR FERNANDEZ DIEGO CA BINÉFAR 5,58 5,74 - 6,01 6,01 

3 1159 GARCIA TORGUET JORGE CA BINÉFAR 5,74 5,58 5,49 5,11 5,74 

 


